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Posizione in
graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza

Incluso con
riserva

Punteggio prova

orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO
ABRUZZO

BO15
BO15
BO15
BO15
BO15
BO15

BO15
BO15
BO15
BO15
BO15
BO15
BO15
BO15

10
11
12
13
14

Fiamma
Teodori
Ali

Di Nardo
Di Renzo

De
Sanctis

Di Giulio
Spina
Silvestri
Frattura
Adriani
Ballerino
lenni
Chioditti

Emilio
Francesco
Zaccaria
Gianni
Roberto
Antonio

Guerino
Luigi
Daniele
Fausto
Carmine
Giuseppe
Emiliano
Gianluca

10/12/1978
12/03/1977
19/05/1986
09/02/1972
26/07/1971
31/12/1978

22/08/1973
19/11/1987
16/02/1986
18/04/1968
28/02/1962
23/11/1996
25/07/1993
28/12/1975

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

100.00
96.00
98.00
100.00
91.00
100.00

84.00
90.00
87.00
92.00
95.00
94.00
84.00
89.00

26.25
27.50
25.00
22.25
30.00
17.75

28.75
22.75
23.75
18.75
14.75
15.00
25.00
18.75

126.25
123.50
123.00
122.25
121.00
117.75

112.75
112.75
110.75
110.75
109.75
109.00
109.00
107.75



